C-1
Thermoplastic
Couplings
maku GmbH & Co. KG · 73630 Remshalden · Telefon (0 71 51) 7 26 26 · Telefax (0 71 51) 7 42 01 · www.maku-industrie.de
Johannes Lutz
Parker Weiß lang
Thermoplastic Couplings
C-2

-S
Spectrum Series Thermoplastic Couplings
How To Order
Specifications
Acetal/SS PVDF/SS PVDF/PEEK™
(black with grey sleeve) (translucent with green sleeve) (translucent)
Body Size 1/8 3/8 1/8 3/8 3/8
Pressure Range 0-145 psi 0-145 psi 0-115 psi 0-115 psi 15-115 psi
(0-10 bar) (0-10 bar) (0-8 bar) (0-8 bar) (1-8 bar)
Temperature Range 0° F to 180° F 0° F to 180° F 0° F to 250° F 0° F to 250° F 0° F to 250° F
(-20° C to +80° C) (-20° C to +80° C) (-20° C to +120° C) (-20° C to +120° C) (-20° C to +120° C)
Rated Flow 1.5 GPM 4.5 GPM 1.5 GPM 4.5 GPM 4.5 GPM
(5.6 lpm) (17 lpm) (5.6 lpm) (17 lpm) (17 lpm)
Body Material Acetal Acetal PVDF PVDF PVDF
Spring Material 316 SS 316 SS 316 SS 316 SS PEEK™
Seal Material Nitrile Nitrile Fluorocarbon Fluorocarbon Fluorocarbon
maku GmbH & Co. KG · 73630 Remshalden · Telefon (0 71 51) 7 26 26 · Telefax (0 71 51) 7 42 01 · www.maku-industrie.de
C
B
D
A
C
B
A
Thermoplastic Couplings
C-5
C
Th
er
m
op
la
st
ic
s
Couplers
Male Pipe
Female Pipe
Push-To-Connect
Spectrum™ Series
Hose Barb
Bulkhead Hose Barb
Panel Mount Couplers
Hose Barb
Female Pipe
C
B
A
C
B D
A
C
B
D
A
* NOTE:To Order Unvalved Coupler replace “V” with an “S”.
Body Acetal* PVDF* PVDF/PEEK™* Port Overall Hex Largest
Size (in.) Part No. Part No. Part No. NPT Length Size Diameter
A B C
1/8 S2-ACV-02-FP S2-PCV-02-FP — 1/8-27 2.15 .67 .82
1/8 S2-ACV-04-FP S2-PCV-04-FP — 1/4-18 2.34 .67 .82
3/8 S6-ACV-04-FP S6-PCV-04-FP S6-KCV-04-FP 1/4-18 2.63 .82 1.02
3/8 S6-ACV-06-FP S6-PCV-06-FP S6-KCV-06-FP 3/8-18 2.63 .82 1.02
3/8 S6-ACV-08-FP S6-PCV-08-FP S6-KCV-08-FP 1/2-14 3.10 .82 1.02
Body Acetal* PVDF* PVDF/PEEK™* Port Overall Hex Largest
Size (in.) Part No. Part No. Part No. NPT Length Size Diameter
A B C
1/8 S2-ACV-02-MP S2-PCV-02-MP — 1/8-27 2.04 .67 .82
1/8 S2-ACV-04-MP S2-PCV-04-MP — 1/4-18 2.15 .67 .82
3/8 S6-ACV-04-MP S6-PCV-04-MP S6-KCV-04-MP 1/4-18 2.90 .82 1.02
3/8 S6-ACV-06-MP S6-PCV-06-MP S6-KCV-06-MP 3/8-18 2.77 .82 1.02
3/8 S6-ACV-08-MP S6-PCV-08-MP S6-KCV-08-MP 1/2-14 3.10 .82 1.02
Body Acetal* PVDF* PVDF/PEEK™* Hose Overall Hex Largest